
STAFF

Bachelor Masters PhD

1

AZERBAIJANI AZERBAIJAN TECHNOLOGY

 UNIVERSITY

Business Management

History

Philosophy

Mechanical Engineering

Computer Engineering

3

3

3

3

3

0

3

3

3

3

0

3

0

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2 AZERBAIJANI AZERBAIJANI STATE OIL AND INDUSTRIAL UNIVERSITY

Economics

Management

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3 AFGHANISTAN HERAT UNIVERSITY

Religious Studies

Arabic Language and Literature

Sociology

International Relations

Law

Banking and Finance

Business Management

Economics

Public Administration

Man. Information Systems

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

0

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY 2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR

MEVLANA EXCHANGE PROGRAM PARTNER UNIVERSITIES AND QUOTAS FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF

COUNTRY UNIVERSITY FIELD OF STUDY STUDY CYCLE FOR 



4 AFGHANISTAN RESHAD INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

Business Management

Law

Theology

Social Sciences

4

4

4

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

4

4

4

5 ALGERIA

L'U UNIVERSITE HASSIBA

 BENBOUALI DE CHLE

Economics

Finance

Business Adm.

Social Work

Psychology

Law

Political Sciences 

Languages

Political Sciences

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

History 1 0 0 3

Social and Political

 Science 1 0 0 1

Visual Art & 

Communication Desgin 1 0 0 1

Cultural Studies 1 0 0 1

English Lang. & Lit. 1 0 0 1

Psychology 1 0 0 1

Economics 1 0 0 1

3

7 BOSNIA-

HERZEGOVINA

INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SARAJEVO

0

6 BRAZIL THE NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF QUILMES Economics 1 0 0



Management/Leadership 1 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

8 DJBOUTI DJBOUTI

 UNIVERSITY

Business Management

Economics

Law

4

4

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

4

4

Faculty of Humanities 1 1 1 2

Faculty of Management 1 1 1 1

Faculty of Engineering

Economics 1 1 1 3

2 0 3

Faculty of Politics and 

Public Administration

1 1 1 1

10 KAZAKHSTAN

 

AHMET YESEVI UNIVERSITY

Management 2

1 1 1

1 1 1 1

7 BOSNIA-

HERZEGOVINA

INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SARAJEVO

International and 

Public Relations

9 GEORGIA TBILISI IVANE JAVAKHISHVILI STATE UNIVERSITY Faculty of Law 1



Turkish Language and 

 Literature 3 0 0 3

International Relations 3 0 0 3

Philosophy 3 0 0 3

Psychology 2 2 0 3

Theology 2 1 0 3

History 2 2 0 3

Business Studies, 

Management Science 1 1 1 1

Law 2 2 0 1

Political Science 2 2 0 1

Economics 2 2 0 1

International Relations 2 2 0 1

12 KAZAKHSTAN K. ZHUBANOV AKTOBE REGIONAL STATE UNIVERSITY

Political Science and Public Administration

Public Finance

Management

Economics

Psychology

Law

Foreign Languages

History

Turkish Language and Literature

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Computer Engineering 2 0 0 3

Electrics Electronics Eng. 2 0 0 3

13

 

KOREA  

HANKUK UNIVERSITY OF FOREIGN STUDIES

11 KAZAKHSTAN KIMEP UNIVERSITY

10 KAZAKHSTAN

 

AHMET YESEVI UNIVERSITY



Turkish Language 2 0 0 3

Public Administration 2 0 0 3

Political Science 2 0 0 3

Law 2 0 0 3

International Trade 2 0 0 3

Business Administration 2 0 0 3

Management Info. Systems 2 0 0 3

International Relations 2 0 0 3

Philosophy 2 0 0 3

History 2 0 0 3

Faculty of Humanities

History

Philosophy 2

Faculty of Political Sciences

Public Administration

Finance 2

Business Administration 2

Social Welfare 2

2

2

2

2

13

 

KOREA  

HANKUK UNIVERSITY OF FOREIGN STUDIES

14 KOREA

  KYUNGPOOK NATIONAL  UNIVERSITY



Faculty of Engineering

Computer Eng.

Electric-Electronics Eng.

Mechanical Eng.

Materials Eng.

2

Faculty of Business Adm.

Only for

International Commerce 

Business Administration

2 2 2 3

Faculty of Engineering

Electronics Eng. 

Electronic Eng.

Computer Eng.

Mechanical Eng.

Materials Eng.

2 2 2 3

Faculty of Law 2 2 2 3

Faculty of Political Sciences

Economics

Political Science & 

Public Administration

International Studies

2 2 2 3

4

15

KOREA

PUKYONG 

UNIVERSITY

14 KOREA

  KYUNGPOOK NATIONAL  UNIVERSITY



16 KOREA

SILLA UNIVERSITY

Business Management

International Trade and Management

Computer Engineering

Mechatronics

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

3

3

18 RUSSIA NABEREZHNYE CHELNY STATE PEDAGOGICAL UNIVERSITY

 


Languages and Linguistics

Russian Language

3

3

3

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

3

3

3

3

Business Management

3

0 0 3

Economics 3 0 0 3

Political Science 3 0 0 3

Medicine 3 0 0 3

Nursing 3 0 0 3

Public Health 3 0 0 3

1

1

2

2

19 UZBEKISTAN TASHKENT STATE 

UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS

20 GAMBIA THE UNIVERSITY OF THE GAMBIA

17 RUSSIA/TATARST

AN

KAZAN-VOLGA FEDERAL UNIVERSITY

Languages

Law

1

1

1

1



Biological Sciences 1 0 0 1

Mechanical Engineering 1 0 0 1

Computer Engineering 1 0 0 1

Electrical Engineering 1 0 0 1

Materials Sciences 3 0 0 3

Mechanical Engineering 3 0 0 3

Informatics and Computer Science 5 2 2 5

Civil Engineering 3 0 0 3

Industrial Engineering 3 0 0 3

Electronic Engineering and Telecommunication 3 2 2 3

Languages and Philological Sciences 4 2 2 3

Business Studies and Management Sciences 4 2 2 3

Law 3 2 2 3

Theology 3 2 2 3

23 JAPAN KANDA UNIVERSITY OF INTERNATIONAL STUDIES

Languages 0 0 0 10

Civil Engineering 3 1 1 3

Metallurgical Engineering 3 1 1 3

Computer Engineering 3 1 1 3

Political Science and Public Administration 3 1 1 3

Public Finance 3 1 1 3

Management 3 1 1 3

Economics 3 1 1 3

Psychology 3 1 1 3

Law 3 1 1 3

Foreign Languages 3 1 1 3

24 KAZAKHISTAN AL-FARABI KAZAKH NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

21 BRAZIL UNICAMP

22

PAKISTAN MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY



History 3 1 1 3

Turkish Language and Literature 3 1 1 3

International Relations 4 0 0 3

European Studies 4 0 0 3

Area Studies 4 0 0 3

Social Work 2 0 0 3

Law 3 1 0 3

Informatics,Computer Sciences 2 0 0 3

Economics 4 2 0 3

Economics 3 2 2 3

Law 3 2 2 3

Public Helath 3 2 2 3

Medicine 3 2 2 3

Dentistry 3 2 2 3

Architecture 3 2 2 3

Theology 3 2 2 3

Materials Engineering 3 2 2 3

Informatics and Computer Science 3 2 2 3

Library Science 4 2 2 3

Dentistry 4 2 2 3

Fine Arts 4 2 2 3

Medical Sciences 3 2 2 3

History 3 2 2 3

Theology 3 2 2 3

Computer Engineering 3 1 1 3

Management 3 1 1 3

27 ALGERIA UNIVERSITY OF ORAN-1 AHMED BEN BELLA

28

AZERBEIJAN

ODLAR YURDU UNIVERSITETI

25 KAZAKHISTAN KARAGANDA ECONOMIC 

UNIVERSITY OF KAZPOTREBSYOUZ

26 SUDAN

THE NATIONAL RIBAT UNIVERSITY

24 KAZAKHISTAN AL-FARABI KAZAKH NATIONAL UNIVERSITY



Economics 3 1 1 3

International Relations 3 1 1 3

Law 3 1 1 3

Foreign Languages 3 1 1 3

Medicine 3 1 1 3

Documentation,Archiving 3 2 2 3

Electrical Engineering 3 2 2 3

Informatics and Computer Science 3 2 2 3

Sociology 3 2 2 3

Pschology 3 2 2 3

Business Studies and Management Sciences 3 2 2 3

Law 3 2 2 3

Economics 3 2 2 3

Social Works 3 2 2 3

Political Sciences 3 2 2 3

Business Management 2 2 2 3

Finance 2 2 2 3

Computer Sciences&Software Engineering 2 2 2 3

Civil Engineering 2 2 2 3

Architecture 2 2 2 3

Information Systems 2 2 2 3

Law 2 2 2 3

31 PAKISTAN ALLAMA IQBAL MEDICAL COLLEGE Medicine 0 0 0 5

Humanities 1 0 1 1

Languages and Philological Sciences 1 0 1 1

Social Sciences 2 0 0 132 UKRAINE NATIONAL PEDAGOGICAL UNIVERSITY

29 INDIA

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA

30 JORDAN AMMEN ARAB UNIVERSITY

28

AZERBEIJAN

ODLAR YURDU UNIVERSITETI



Medical Sciences 2 0 0 1

Law 2 0 0 1

Architecture 2 0 0 1

33 PALESTINE AL QUDZ UNIVERSITY Theology 3 2 2 3

34
 Business Studies and Management Sciences 2 1 1 3

Law 2 1 1 3

Theology 2 1 1 3

Political Sciences 2 0 0 3

International Relations 2 0 0 3

Philosophy 2 0 0 3

Business Studies 1 0 0 1

Law 2 0 0 3

History 2 1 0 5

Theology 2 0 0 3

Economics 2 0 0 3

Conservatory 2 0 0 3

Management Sciences 1 0 0 2

32 UKRAINE NATIONAL PEDAGOGICAL UNIVERSITY

BOSNIA 

HERZEGOVINA UNIVERSITY OF ZENICA

35

BOSNIA 

HERZEGOVINA

UNIVERSITY OF SARAJEVO


